2025 BANDS (08/25) Page 1 of 11
LETTER START NO ENDNO | NAME / NOM | PROV. | TEL

AA 0 9 Cursio, Frank ON  (519) 766-3012
AA 10 29 Harangozo, Marianna BC (250) 573-1124
AA 30 79 Peters, Rick MB  (204) 888-7470
AA 80 89 Bannister, Terry NB  (506) 232-4090
AA 90 99 Fedoruk, Atlas BC  (778) 939-4649
AA 100 109 Roy, Gerard Qc (819) 428-1579
AA 110 129 Straub, Steve ON Condifential

AA 130 149 Draper, Allan AB (403) 381-4844
AA 150 154 Harangozo, Sophia AB (780) 915-3319
AA 155 174 Ekema, Chuck & Family SK (306- 772-0246
AA 175 184 Jones, Arthur BC (250) 219-6365
AA 185 194 Whyte, Doug ON  (613)984-2445
AA 195 204 Alexandre, Fernando MB  (204) 218-5042
AA 205 214 Lapointe, Terry & Family QC  (819) 574-2032
AA 250 259 Harangozo, Marianna BC (250) 573-1124
AA 260 279 Boucher, Michel QC  (819) 210-9840
BA 0 14 Nadeau, Jacques QC (418) 876-3640
BA 15 59 Kozyniak, Oleg ON  (905) 327-7394
BA 60 99 Fowler, Andrew ON  (905) 692-3371
BA 100 164 Wilson, Mike & Family ON  (519) 945-3899
BA 165 189 Wheeler, Louis ON  (705) 545-0792
BA 190 199 Whitsitt, Russell SK (306) 630-1887
BA 200 299 Milic, Sasa QC  (514) 833-6987
BA 300 309 Whitsitt, Russell SK (306) 630-1887
BA 310 329 Nasr, Rick SK (306) 373-4459
BA 330 339 Sutton, William NB  (506) 757-2904
BA 340 349 Quriyakos, Martin ON  (289) 209-0809
BA 350 359 Qweder, Mohammad Abu ON  (519) 697-2439
BA 360 399 Bouliane, Réjean QC (873) 826-1000
BA 400 409 Cursio, Frank ON  (519) 766-3012
BA 410 419 Cleave, Glen SK (306) 630-4091
BA 420 439 Weichel, Darren SK (306) 537-4785
BA 440 499 Mehyo, Jamal ON  (519) 497-3143
BA 500 899 Peters, Rick MB  (204) 888-7470
BA 900 999 Shetler, Mahlon ON  (519) 852-6807
BB 0 69 Roy, Gerard QC (819) 428-1579
BB 70 109 Mehyo, Jamal ON  (519) 497-3143
BB 110 119 Robertson, Justin & Family MB  (204) 871-3086
BB 120 129 Marn, Joseph ON  (416)571-2672
BB 130 149 Fortin, Jimmy QC  (418) 730-4367
BB 150 179 Janknegt, Frank-Willem ON  (519) 270-2986
BB 180 204 Burke, Shawn ON  (807) 737-8816
BB 205 214 Loudon, Andrew BC (250) 268-8571
BB 215 274 Ryall, Daniel ON  (519) 737-1321
BB 275 284 Tsoi, Roger AB (780) 318-1580
BB 285 294 Keleman, Len SK (306) 795-2699
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295
305
345
365
385
400
600
700
725
775
825
845
865
875
915
940
990

30

50

70
100
170
195
205
265
285
300
320
350
380
400
410
420
430
460
530
535
555
575
605
655
900
210
375
425
465

304
344
364
384
399
599
699
724
774
824
844
864
874
914
939
989
999
29
49
69
99
169
194
204
264
284
299
319
349
379
399
409
419
429
459
529
534
554
574
604
654
674
999
259
424
464
479

2025 BANDS (08/25)

Spiessman, Larry
Bloskie, Frank
Aumond, Nancy
Sandhu, Sarbjit Singh
Herman, Walter
De Groot, Harry
Mankowski, Stan
Herman, Walter
Robertson, Clint
Racine, Larry
Bennett, Chris
Koops, Fred
Boisvert, Martial
Borges, Mark
Siemens, Brad
Schwan, Trevor
Rukavina, Zlatko
Bartok, Laszlo
Elsner, Bert
Nixon, Gerard

Santos, Nathaniel & Family
Ekema, Chuck & Family

Wenarchuk, Gerald
Causevic, Eldin

Da Cunha, Rui
Palmer, Kobe
Perrier, Bernard
Jones, Arthur
Kleronomos, James
Rozee, Charles
Mackey, Douglas
Da Silva, Carlos
Kalkucki, Andrzej
Forte, Ferdinand
Weber, Ron
Whyte, Doug
Aldridge, Keith
Cunningham, Robin
Alexandre, Fernando
Chalifoux, Michel
Mazzotta, Domenic
Messier, Frangois
Menier, Camille
Taxopoulos, Jim
Halpern, Willie
King, Ken

Delorme, Dave
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(519) 538-2633
(807) 620-1834
(819) 816-4723
(604) 302-8341
(250) 992-9388
(519) 204-8598
(613) 717-9156
(250) 992-9388
Condifential
(250) 379-2575
(705) 229-4813
(905) 383-2108
(418) 365-3150
(905) 580-6745
(250) 444-0754
Condifential
416) 414-1197
613) 920-0312
613) 256-1222
780) 271-1308
Condifential
(306- 772-0246
(306) 681-4410
(403) 470-6116
(416) 654-9292
(403) 923-1693
(819) 771-0844
(250) 219-6365
(902) 444-1421
(902) 444-1421
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250) 499-9825
613) 823-1388
780) 474-0708
416) 724-9803
306) 937-3473
613) 984-2445
250) 598-6474
613) 732-8402
204) 218-5042
Condifential
Condifential
(514) 891-3477
(450) 632-5337
(416) 930-7568
(250) 465-0122
(306) 321-6907
(289) 987-8868
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CB
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480
510
535
570
585
645
655
730
740
780
785
805
815
820
825
855
910
930
950

25
45
75
85
205
230
280
350
430
490
500
600
620
670
700
900
975

40
110
150
230
240
270
280
300

509
534
584
629
644
654
669
739
779
784
804
814
819
824
854
879
929
949
999
29
24
44
74
84
204
229
279
349
429
489
499
599
619
669
699
899
974
999
39
109
149
229
239
269
279
299
399

2025 BANDS (08/25)

McCartan, Paul
Prowse, Robert
Nazar, Hassan

Doyle, Gary

Barter, Josh & Family
MclLennan, Zoey
Wylie, Douglas

De Vries, Pleun
Mathers, Gordon
Kalashnickoff, Nick
Hosseini, Yuhuan
Ludyka, Jeremy
Eymard, Johanne
Zaide, Lloyd Andrew
Beliveau, Jean
Kalashnickoff, Nick
Bolton, Len

Palmer, Kobe

Tovar, Carlos & Family
Tovar, Carlos & Family
Yalda, Salim
Whitsitt, Russell
Priester, Pete

Baker, Andrew
Popielec, John
Power, Charles
Weening, Tyler
Edwards, Gordon
Bouliane, Réjean
Cursio, Frank
Parsons, Gary

Scott, Stephen
Harangozo, Marianna
Coates, Hally
Parsons, Gary
Peters, Rick

Petrov, Ljubisa Frenk
Thomas, John

Marn, Joseph
McKay, Dan

Loudon, Andrew
Ryall, Daniel

Tsoi, Roger
Keleman, Len
Fedoruk, Atlas

Zehr, Joshua

Heck, Brian

AB

ON
ON
ON
Qc
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(403) 901-7929
(519) 371-5362
(416) 691-8265
(613) 284-6206
(819) 574-8443
(506) 259-7312
(778) 552-0120
(403) 545-2719
(306) 747-3798
(250) 550-6948
(825) 521-4849
(902) 394-7922
581) 849-6312
514) 834-2975
450) 564-2520
250) 550-6948
613) 267-1791
403) 923-1693
236) 380-3695
236) 380-3695
416) 275-8655
306) 630-1887
519) 877-2780
604) 616-7891
519) 753-4586
519) 634-8788
519) 535-7709
519) 440-8128
873) 826-1000
519) 766-3012
519) 332-7324
506) 548-9159
250) 573-1124
780) 621-8842
519) 332-7324
204) 888-7470
(905) 568-3662
(780) 352-2275
(416) 571-2672
(519) 328-3759
(250) 268-8571
(519) 737-1321
(780) 318-1580
(306) 795-2699
(778) 939-4649
(519) 338-3570
(250) 954-9463
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CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CC
CC
CcC
CC
CcC
CC
CcC
CC
CcC
CC
CcC
CC
CcC
CC
CcC
CC
CcC
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD

400
500
570
580
605
625
645
670
700
710
740
780
800
820
860
880
920
930
940
950
980

30
90
100
115
135
150
200
250
280
300
350
370
400
420
450
500
60
310
325
345
360
400
410
435
455

499
569
579
604
624
644
669
699
709
739
779
799
819
859
879
919
929
939
949
979
999
29
89
99
114
134
144
199
249
274
299
349
369
399
419
449
499
529
109
324
344
359
399
409
434
454
464

2025 BANDS (08/25)

Sahota, Hardeep
Luttmerding, Mark
Roy, Gerard

Hansen, Andy & Herb
Straub, Steve

Koops, Fred
Patterson, David
Koops, John

West, Bill & Family
Albrecht, Jody
Keleman, Mervyn
Rukavina, Nick
Vandermeer, David
Sindelar, Jerry
Draper, Allan

Nixon, Gerard
Rukavina, Zlatko
Aalam, Taz & Family
Marshall, Gwenevere
Homick, Dan
Kalkucki, Andrzej
Jack, Herb

Santos, Paul
Jongkind, Bryan & family
Singh, Paul

Roberge, Pierre
Weber, Ron

Whyte, Doug
Laubenstein, Murray
Kwiatkowski, Chris
Newbury, Randy
Ruysch, Wim & Family
Chalifoux, Michel
Dias, Fernando
Messier, Frangois
Mclntyre, Alex
Pluigers, Steven
Prodanovic, Tanya
Taxopoulos, Jim
Kenk, Damir
Veilleux, Karl
Delorme, Dave

Vito, Ryan

Hasanni, Sameer
Antolin, David
Harangozo, Marianna
Cavanagh, Jim
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Qc
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(778) 977-4787
(250) 546-6342
(819) 428-1579
(778) 928-9351
Condifential
(905) 383-2108
(250) 208-9761
(905) 979-5052
(250) 588-9233
(519) 595-4721
(306) 980-7956
(416) 318-1405
780) 909-7335
289) 396-6981
403) 381-4844
780) 271-1308
416) 414-1197
604) 615-0008
403) 358-6343
519) 738-9363
780) 474-0708
306) 643-4536
519) 240-2409
519) 377-9853
905) 336-5842
418) 833-2813
306) 937-3473
613) 984-2445
403) 527-9126
780) 475-2455
604) 997-7309
780) 986-5948
Condifential
(807) 627-9808
(514) 891-3477
(519) 441-3276
(902) 303-2658
(416) 995-5787
(416) 930-7568
Condifential
(819) 358-2448
(289) 987-8868
(250) 464-5858
(780) 937-6502
Condifential
(250) 573-1124
(613) 832-2436
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CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
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DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
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DA
DA
DA
DA
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

465
485
490
510
590
610
615
635
650
655
665
675
695
700

50
80
160
170
220
280
300
340
415
425
435
475
500
700
715
755
775
785
805
835
875
885
905
955

100
350
380
440
540
550
565

484
489
509
589
609
614
634
649
654
664
674
694
699
709
49
79
159
169
219
279
299
339
414
424
434
474
499
699
714
754
774
784
804
834
874
884
904
954
999
99
349
379
439
539
549
564
574

2025 BANDS (08/25)

Lynde, Dalten
Barter, Josh & Family
Crawford, Cheryl
Mailloux, Ryan
Preda, Janos
Kalashnickoff, Nick
Laroche, Troy
Lafirst, Ellis
McKnight, Julie Carla
Ludyka, Jeremy
Ponte, Liberto

Zehr, Joshua
Kalashnickoff, Nick
Dill, Klaus

Marling, Roger

Hall, Ted

Shrestha, Karun
Priester, Pete
Guilbault, Mark
Cayer, Dan

Baker, Andrew
Lackovic, Peter
Schnurr, Ed

Almari, Abdulfatah
Crosthwait, James
Ridler, Robert
Smart, Buddy
Weening, Tyler
Bouliane, Réjean
Southern, Bruce
Harangozo, Marianna
Gernaey, Jeff & Family
Sims, Veronika

Gauvin, Allan & Jennifer

Prokselj, Martin
Parsons, Gary
Weichel, Darren
Roy, Gerard

Petrov, Ljubisa Frenk
Pourtarvirdi, Hormoz
Peters, Rick

Petrov, Ljubisa Frenk
Iza, Guy

Del Pol, Gilberto
Kasuji, Afzal

Loudon, Andrew
Tsoi, Roger
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QC
SK
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ON
BC
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AB
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(780) 394-6694
(819) 574-8443
(306) 690-7448
Condifential
(604) 562-7517
(250) 550-6948
(905) 873-4449
(613) 803-3977
(778) 706-2499
(902) 394-7922
(613) 777-8065
(519) 338-3570
(250) 550-6948
(431) 205-3313
Condifential
(613) 475-5097
(647) 809-5607
(519) 877-2780
(519) 975-1202
(519) 586-7913
(604) 616-7891
(519) 458-8463
Condifential
(226) 700-3114
(647) 870-3795
(519) 928-5220
(604) 273-1030
(519) 535-7709
(873) 826-1000
(250) 378-2556
(250) 573-1124
(519) 280-2815
(613) 298-7943
(226) 228-0208
(289) 659-5946
(519) 332-7324
(306) 537-4785
(819) 428-1579
(905) 568-3662
(416) 627-6260
(204) 888-7470
(905) 568-3662
(519) 875-2682
(514) 519-1317
(416) 951-2801
(250) 268-8571
(780) 318-1580



DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD

575
625
650
680
700
900
940
950
980

60
100
150
170
200
220
260
340
370
390
400
520
530
570
590
600
615
645
655
715
735
755
780
790
840
900

20
70
95
110
125
140
190
195
245
295

624
649
679
699
899
939
949
979
999
59
99
149
169
199
219
259
339
369
389
399
519
529
569
589
599
614
644
654
714
734
754
779
789
839
899
999
19
69
94
109
124
139
189
194
244
294
299

2025 BANDS (08/25)

Keleman, Len
Singh, Harminder
Zehr, Joshua
Aumond, Nancy
Heck, Brian
Hunter, Gavin
Straub, Steve
Bennett, Chris
Koops, John
Fortin, Jimmy
Benoit , Rhoda
West, Bill & Family
Tirani, Hassan
Hoy-Rossi, Samantha
Albrecht, Jody
Bennett, Jack
Plaizier, Pete
Bennett, Paul
Keleman, Mervyn
Rukavina, Nick
Vandermeer, David
Lutscher, Georges
Sindelar, Jerry
Draper, Allan
Rukavina, Zlatko
Harangozo, Sophia

Ekema, Chuck & Family

Aalam, Taz & Family
Causevic, Eldin
Homick, Dan

Hansen, Karen

Jones, Arthur

Best, John

Jucknat, Frank
Crouchman, Tom
Beauregard, Mario
Beauregard, Mario
Pauls, Dave
Peterman, Marty
Kalkucki, Andrzej
Fortin, Jimmy

Singh, Paul
Manouchehr, Behrouz
Haughey, Cay
Whyte, Doug
Laubenstein, Murray
Harangozo, Marianna

SK
AB
ON
QC
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
NL
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
SK
ON
AB
QcC
ON
AB
AB
AB
SK
BC
AB
ON
BC
BC
ON
ON
ON
Qc
Qc
ON
ON
AB
Qc
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
BC
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(306) 795-2699
(403) 483-4941
(519) 338-3570
(819) 816-4723
(250) 954-9463
(705) 875-4280
Condifential
(705) 229-4813
(905) 979-5052
(418) 730-4367
(709) 572-8246
(250) 588-9233
(613) 600-3822
(416) 254-4307
(519) 595-4721
(519) 991-2852
(780) 983-4717
Condifential
(306) 980-7956
(416) 318-1405
(780) 909-7335
(819) 695-3865
(289) 396-6981
(403) 381-4844
(416) 414-1197
(780) 915-3319
(306- 772-0246
(604) 615-0008
(403) 470-6116
(519) 738-9363
(250) 768-4662
(250) 219-6365
(705) 492-7143
(705) 335-2771
(519) 739-1740
(819) 357-8868
(819) 357-8868
(519) 377-0423
(519) 635-8874
(780) 474-0708
(418) 730-4367
(905) 336-5842
Condifential
Condifential
(613) 984-2445
(403) 527-9126
(250) 573-1124



DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

300
320
330
350
410
430
450
470

270
395
405
430
445
455
475
500
510
535
565
585
600
615
620
625
655
675
705
815

395
400
550
580
620
650
675
685
705
755
785
835
855
860
880
890
900

319
329
349
409
429
449
469
519
49
339
404
429
444
454
474
499
509
534
564
584
599
614
619
624
654
674
704
804
834
399
414
549
579
619
649
674
684
704
754
784
834
854
859
879
889
899
999

2025 BANDS (08/25)

Kwiatkowski, Chris
Newbury, Randy
Chalifoux, Michel
Mazzotta, Domenic
Dias, Fernando
Quinlan, Curtis
Messier, Frangois
Beliveau, Jean
Welsh, Larry
Taxopoulos, Jim
Kenk, Damir
Lawrence, Bob
Delorme, Dave
Hasanni, Sameer
Antolin, David
Buchanan, James
McLennan, Zoey
Suntharalingam, Thusi
Ebadyganzagh, Majid
Preda, Janos

Lafirst, Ellis

Hulley, Benjamin
Eymard, Johanne
Zaide, Lloyd Andrew
Zehr, Joshua

White, Jackson
Kalkat, Harminder
Metzger, Brad
Tovar, Carlos & Family
Weening, Tyler
Harangozo, Marianna
Peters, Rick

Hayes, Gary
Edwards, Gordon
Crosthwait, James
Alwais, Mustafa
Kasuiji, Irfan
Aumond, Nancy
Luttmerding, Mark
Keleman, Len

Tsoi, Roger

Lidder, Talwinder
Parsons, Gary

Vang, Randy

Cleave, Glen
Southern, Bruce

Del Pol, Gilberto

AB
BC
Qc
ON
ON
NS
Qc
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
AB
NB
ON
ON
BC
ON
MB
Qc
Qc
ON
ON
BC
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BC
ON
BC
MB
ON
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ON
ON
ON
Qc
BC
SK
AB
BC
ON
ON
SK
BC
QC
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(780) 475-2455
(604) 997-7309
Condifential
Condifential
(807) 627-9808
(902) 635-3183
(514) 891-3477
(450) 564-2520
(519) 344-4612
(416) 930-7568
Condifential
(519) 583-0568
(289) 987-8868
(780) 937-6502
Condifential
(780) 812-8843
(506) 259-7312
(416) 841-9279
(613) 286-6447
(604) 562-7517
(613) 803-3977
(204) 841-1828
(581) 849-6312
(514) 834-2975
(519) 338-3570
(519) 362-5599
(604) 836-5053
(416) 420-9083
(236) 380-3695
(519) 535-7709
(250) 573-1124
(204) 888-7470
(905) 356-1739
(519) 440-8128
(647) 870-3795
(647) 819-7707
(416) 262-9189
(819) 816-4723
(250) 546-6342
(306) 795-2699
(780) 318-1580
(778) 829-6717
(519) 332-7324
(780) 995-2676
(306) 630-4091
(250) 378-2556
(514) 519-1317



FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
HA
HA
HA
HA

345
350
365
375
380
390
400
410
490
540
570
575
590

30
105
115
130
145
195
210
215
225
235
245
270
300
335
355
370
390
460
495
515
555
580
590
620
670
690
710
720
930

75
105
130

349
364
374
379
389
399
409
489
539
569
574
589
599
29
104
114
129
144
194
209
214
224
234
244
269
299
334
354
369
389
459
494
514
554
579
589
619
669
689
709
719
744
989
74
104
129
144

2025 BANDS (08/25)

Kenk, Damir
Delorme, Dave
Groves, Don

Hasanni, Sameer
Harangozo, Marianna
Cavanagh, Jim

Barter, Josh & Family
Metzger, Brad
Boudrias, Gilles
Amaral, Tony

Lafirst, Ellis

Boucher, Michel
Hasanni, Sameer
Gauvin, Allan & Jennifer
Frazao, John
Gernaey, Jeff & Family
Coates, Hally
Morissette, Sylvain
Bennett, Chris
White, Jackson
Hesse, Harleigh-Anne
West, Bill & Family
Marshall, Gwenevere
Tirani, Hassan
Siemens, Brad
Bennett, Paul
Keleman, Mervyn
Rukavina, Nick

Santos, Nathaniel & Family

Homick, Dan

De Sousa, Joe & Family
Beauregard, Mario
Kalkucki, Andrzej

Silva, Louis

Peterman, Marty
Haughey, Cay

Whyte, Doug

Dupuy, Patrice

Dias, Fernando
Todorovski, Mihajlo
Jensen, Bernard & Family
Beliveau, Jean

Welsh, Larry

Peters, Rick

Roy, Gerard

Hansen, Andy & Herb
White, Jackson

ON
ON
ON
AB
BC
ON
Qc
ON
Qc
ON
ON
QcC
AB
ON
ON
ON
AB
QcC
ON
ON
ON
BC
AB
ON
BC
ON
SK
ON
ON
ON
ON
Qc
AB
ON
ON
ON
ON
Qc
ON
ON
BC
Qc
ON
MB
Qc
BC
ON
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Condifential
(289) 987-8868
(905) 435-4355
(780) 937-6502
(250) 573-1124
(613) 832-2436
(819) 574-8443
(416) 420-9083
(450) 346-1919
(416) 821-5051
(613) 803-3977
(819) 210-9840
(780) 937-6502
(226) 228-0208
(519) 509-2412
(519) 280-2815
(780) 621-8842
(438) 497-9018
(705) 229-4813
(519) 362-5599
(705) 341-6219
(250) 588-9233
(403) 358-6343
(613) 600-3822
(250) 444-0754

Condifential
(306) 980-7956
(416) 318-1405

Condifential
519) 738-9363
416) 669-1191
819) 357-8868
780) 474-0708
416) 534-1954
519) 635-8874

Condifential
(613) 984-2445
(514) 883-0813
(807) 627-9808
(416) 566-8506
(778) 257-7471
(450) 564-2520
(519) 344-4612
(204) 888-7470
(819) 428-1579
(778) 928-9351
(519) 362-5599
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HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

145
155
230
275
295
375
380
385
395
400
500
525
545
565
590
600
640
660
665
675
690
700
710
730
750
760
790
850
865
885
905
925
975
985
990

20
25
55
65
75
335
370
385
410
420
440

154
229
274
294
374
379
384
394
399
499
524
544
564
589
599
614
659
664
674
689
699
709
729
749
759
789
849
864
884
904
924
974
984
989
999
19
24
54
64
74
99
369
384
409
419
439
449

2025 BANDS (08/25)

Crosthwait, James

Del Pol, Gilberto
Bannister, Terry
Janknegt, Frank-Willem
Robertson, Justin & Family
Weichel, Darren
Parsons, Gary
Dimovski, Milenko
Coates, Hally

Reed, Dave

Coates, Hally
Harangozo, Marianna
Morissette, Sylvain
Cursio, Frank
Bouliane, Réjean
Smart, Buddy

Koops, Fred

Hesse, Harleigh-Anne
Tirani, Hassan
Albrecht, Jody
Keleman, Mervyn
Rukavina, Nick
Vandermeer, David
Draper, Allan
Rukavina, Zlatko
Harangozo, Sophia
Homick, Dan
Tourangeau, Jeanne-Mance
Jucknat, Frank
Bertolissio, Carlos
Kalkucki, Andrzej

De Medeiros, Manny
Haughey, Cay
Harangozo, Marianna
Kwiatkowski, Chris
Whyte, Doug
Kwiatkowski, Chris
Graham, Cameron
Dias, Fernando
Lapointe, Terry & Family
Beliveau, Jean
Lawrence, Bob

Saric, Drago

Stracuzzi, Frank
Buchanan, James
Aslam, Omer & Family
Harangozo, Marianna

ON
QC
NB
ON
MB
SK
ON
ON
AB
ON
AB
BC
Qc
ON
Qc
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
SK
ON
AB
AB
AB
AB
ON
Qc
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
BC
AB
ON
AB
AB
ON
Qc
Qc
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
BC
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(647) 870-3795
(514) 519-1317
(506) 232-4090
(519) 270-2986
(204) 871-3086
(306) 537-4785
(519) 332-7324
Condifential
(780) 621-8842
(705) 875-1799
(780) 621-8842
(250) 573-1124
438) 497-9018
519) 766-3012
873) 826-1000
604) 273-1030
905) 383-2108
705) 341-6219
613) 600-3822
519) 595-4721
306) 980-7956
416) 318-1405
780) 909-7335
403) 381-4844
416) 414-1197
780) 915-3319
519) 738-9363
819) 951-2833
705) 335-2771
519) 944-1826
780) 474-0708
647) 688-3330
Condifential
(250) 573-1124
(780) 475-2455
(613) 984-2445
(780) 475-2455
(403) 999-4924
(807) 627-9808
(819) 574-2032
(450) 564-2520
(519) 583-0568
(905) 541-1265
(519) 872-0786
(780) 812-8843
(647) 825-1704
(250) 573-1124
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HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

450
470
480
490
510
515
545
550

50
60
110
125
140
150
180
190
200
270
280
330
345
355
375
415
430
440
460
465
475
495
500
600
600
610
640
650
660
690
710
720
740
750
905
910
920
940

469
479
489
509
514
544
549
579
49
59
109
124
139
149
179
189
199
269
279
329
344
354
374
394
429
439
459
464
474
494
499
599
609
634
639
649
659
689
699
719
739
749
759
909
919
939
944

2025 BANDS (08/25)

Gauvin, Allan & Jennifer
MclLennan, Zoey
Crawford, Cheryl
Amaral, Tony
Kalashnickoff, Nick
Beliveau, Jean
Kalashnickoff, Nick
Kalkat, Harminder
Peters, Rick

Roy, Gerard
Weening, Tyler
Power, Charles
Almari, Abdulfatah
Qweder, Mohammad Abu
Prokselj, Martin
Kasuiji, Irfan
Aumond, Nancy
Luttmerding, Mark
Bloskie, Frank
Ryall, Daniel
Kasuji, Afzal
Lidder, Talwinder
Reichling, Jennifer
Sims, Veronika
Morissette, Sylvain
Smart, Buddy
Bennett, Chris
Hesse, Harleigh-Anne
Tirani, Hassan
Thakur, Prashant
Peterman, Marty
Reed, Dave
Keleman, Mervyn
Robertson, Clint
Draper, Allan
Rukavina, Zlatko
Aalam, Taz & Family
Jucknat, Frank
Weber, Ron
Whyte, Doug
Aldridge, Keith
Graham, Cameron
Chalifoux, Michel
Lawrence, Bob
Reichling, Jennifer
Hoerdt, Adrian
Hasanni, Sameer

ON
NB
SK
ON
BC
QC
BC
BC
MB
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
Qc
BC
ON
ON
ON
BC
BC

Qc
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
SK
MB
AB
AB
BC
ON
SK
ON
BC
AB
Qc
ON
BC
ON
AB
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(226) 228-0208
(506) 259-7312
(306) 690-7448
(416) 821-5051
(250) 550-6948
(450) 564-2520
(250) 550-6948
(604) 836-5053
(204) 888-7470
(819) 428-1579
(519) 535-7709
(519) 634-8788
(226) 700-3114
(519) 697-2439
(289) 659-5946
(416) 262-9189
(819) 816-4723
(250) 546-6342
(807) 620-1834
(519) 737-1321
(416) 951-2801
(778) 829-6717
(604) 908-8458

(438) 497-9018
(604) 273-1030
(705) 229-4813
(705) 341-6219
(613) 600-3822
(647) 285-5155
(519) 635-8874
(705) 875-1799
(306) 980-7956
Condifential
(403) 381-4844
(416) 414-1197
(604) 615-0008
(705) 335-2771
(306) 937-3473
(613) 984-2445
(250) 598-6474
(403) 999-4924
Condifential
(519) 583-0568
(604) 908-8458
(519) 574-6323
(780) 937-6502



JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
IB
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA

945
970
980
985
990

100
110
120
130
140
150
160
180
200
225
235
260
290
300
310
315
345
405
410
490
510
535
545
565
575
700

969
979
984
989
994
19
99
109
119
129
139
149
159
179
199
224
234
259
289
299
309
314
344
404
409
449
499
534
544
549
574
579
709

2025 BANDS (08/25)

Stracuzzi, Frank
Lindo, Floriano
Aslam, Omer & Family
McKnight, Julie Carla
Hasanni, Sameer
Preda, Janos

Peters, Rick

Roy, Gerard

Power, Charles
Edwards, Gordon
Shetler, Mahlon
Ridler, Robert
Prokselj, Martin
Kasuiji, Irfan

Tsoi, Roger

Kasuiji, Afzal
Bannister, Terry
Briere, Denis
Keleman, Mervyn
Draper, Allan
Feliciano, Macrae
Kalkucki, Andrzej
Silva, Louis

De Medeiros, Manny
Whyte, Doug
Chalifoux, Michel
Saric, Drago

Saric, Drago
Reichling, Jennifer
Hasanni, Sameer
Lafirst, Ellis
McKnight, Julie Carla
Haughey, Cay

ON
QC
ON
BC
AB
BC
MB
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
NB
QcC
SK
AB
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
Qc
ON
ON
BC
AB
ON
BC
ON
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(519) 872-0786
(819) 955-1879
(647) 825-1704
(778) 706-2499
(780) 937-6502
(604) 562-7517
(204) 888-7470
(819) 428-1579
(519) 634-8788
(519) 440-8128
(519) 852-6807
(519) 928-5220
(289) 659-5946
(416) 262-9189
(780) 318-1580
(416) 951-2801
(506) 232-4090
(514) 378-8253
(306) 980-7956
(403) 381-4844
(519) 851-5948
(780) 474-0708
(416) 534-1954
(647) 688-3330
(613) 984-2445
Condifential
905) 541-1265
905) 541-1265
604) 908-8458
780) 937-6502
613) 803-3977
778) 706-2499
Condifential
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